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Part code

86152720612448

86152720612450

86152720612452

86152720612454

86152720612456

86152720612458

86152720612460

Regatta Active 911

Product information

General: Regatta Active 911 flotation suit is known as comfortable, light weighted and functional suit with build in buoyency and good

ventilation. It has windproof and water repellent outer fabric, durable PU coated nylon with taped seams. High visibility due to fluorescent

yellow fabric, reflective tape on hood, arms and shoulders, zipper for ventilation under arms, zipper in legs.

Buoyency: 80N.(Str.L)
Weight:2 kg.
Approval:EN 393 50 N.

Model

Regatta Active 911

Regatta Active 911

Regattta Active 911

Regatta Active 911

Regatta Active 911

Regatta Active 911

Regatta Active 911

Size

XS

XL

XXL

XXXL
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