



Regatta Active 911

Product information

General: Regatta Active 911 flotation suit is known as comfortable, light weighted and functional suit with build in buoyency and good ventilation. It has windproof and water repellent outer fabric, durable PU coated nylon with taped seams. High visibility due to fluorescent yellow fabric, reflective tape on hood, arms and shoulders, zipper for ventilation under arms, zipper in legs.

Buoyency: 80N.(Str.L)

Weight:2 kg.

Approval:EN 393 50 N.

Part code	Model	Size
86152720612448	Regatta Active 911	XS
86152720612450	Regatta Active 911	S
86152720612452	Regatta Active 911	M
86152720612454	Regatta Active 911	L
86152720612456	Regatta Active 911	XL
86152720612458	Regatta Active 911	XXL
86152720612460	Regatta Active 911	XXXL